	
	
	Wed 1 Jan
	Thu 2 Jan
	Fri 3 Jan
	Sat 4 Jan
	Sun 5 Jan

	
	
	 
 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
 
	 
 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
Take down Christmas tree, 10.30 a.m.
	10.30 a.m. service
 

	‘The Blue Sheets’
January 2025 (v2)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	v2: Added Thursday p.m. Bible Study
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	
	
	 
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 6 Jan
	Tue 7 Jan
	Wed 8 Jan
	Thu 9 Jan
	Fri 10 Jan
	Sat 11 Jan
	Sun 12 Jan

	 
 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
… WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	LIVEWELL DORSET
NHS health checks
9 a.m. to 4 p.m. / LH 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
 
	 
 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service
 

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	 
	Ch club 5-6 p.m.  UH, LH
	BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 13 Jan
	Tue 14 Jan
	Wed 15 Jan
	Thu 16 Jan
	Fri 17 Jan
	Sat 18 Jan
	Sun 19 Jan

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m.
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 20 Jan
	Tue 21 Jan
	Wed 22 Jan
	Thu 23 Jan
	Fri 24 Jan
	Sat 25 Jan
	Sun 26 Jan

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	Week of Prayer for Christian Unity*
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	St James
	St Andrews
	St George’s
	Rosebery Park
	Corpus Christi
	
	

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
CTIB meeting 7.30 p.m. / LH
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	Movie 1: Cabrini
6 pm / S + LH @ 7 pm
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	Things happening
Black = at the church.  S = Sanctuary / LH = Lower Hall / UH = Upper Hall / V = Vestry  Mauve = not at the church  BMVC = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir
RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers.
           = Simon Sunday off              = Simon on holiday


	

	Mon 27 Jan
	Tue 28 Jan
	Wed 29 Jan
	Thu 30 Jan
	Fri 31 Jan
	
	

	 
 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
 
	 
 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	
	

	 
 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
 
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Church Members’ Mtg 7.30 p.m. / LH
	 
 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



* Prayer starts at 12 noon at each church and churches usually offer a light lunch afterwards.

	‘The Blue Sheets’
February 2025

	
	
	
	
	Sat 1 Feb
	Sun 2 Feb

	
	
	
	
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
 
	10.30 a.m. service
 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
 
	 
 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 3 Feb
	Tue 4 Feb
	Wed 5 Feb
	Thu 6 Feb
	Fri 7 Feb
	Sat 8 Feb
	Sun 9 Feb

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S BUEN online mtg 7 p.m. 
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 10 Feb
	Tue 11 Feb
	Wed 12 Feb
	Thu 13 Feb
	Fri 14 Feb
	Sat 15 Feb
	Sun 16 Feb

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service
Chris Humphries speaking

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m.
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S 
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 17 Feb
	Tue 18 Feb
	Wed 19 Feb
	Thu 20 Feb
	Fri 21 Feb
	Sat 22 Feb
	Sun 23 Feb

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 24 Feb
	Tue 25 Feb
	Wed 26 Feb
	Thu 27 Feb
	Fri 28 Feb
	Things happening
Black = at the church.  S = Sanctuary / LH = Lower Hall / UH = Upper Hall / V = Vestry  Mauve = not at the church  BMVC = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir
RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers.
           = Simon Sunday off              = Simon on holiday


	

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	LIVEWELL DORSET
NHS health checks
9 a.m. to 4 p.m. / LH 
	
	

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	
	

	 
 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
 
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m. 
	 
 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	Sat 1 Mar
	Sun 2 Mar

	
	
	
	
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. servic

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 3 Mar
	Tue 4 Mar
	Wed 5 Mar
	Thu 6 Mar
	Fri 7 Mar
	Sat 8 Mar
	Sun 9 Mar

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 10 Mar
	Tue 11 Mar
	Wed 12 Mar
	Thu 13 Mar
	Fri 14 Mar
	Sat 15 Mar
	Sun 16 Mar

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service
Ian Coffey preaching; Ruth Coffey leading.

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m.
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 17 Mar
	Tue 18 Mar
	Wed 19 Mar
	Thu 20 Mar
	Fri 21 Mar
	Sat 22 Mar
	Sun 23 Mar

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
CTIB meeting 7.30 p.m. / LH
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Bible study 7-8 p.m.
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 24 Mar
	Tue 25 Mar
	Wed 26 Mar
	Thu 27 Mar
	Fri 28 Mar
	Sat 29 Mar
	Sun 30 Mar

	 
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / UH
Open the Book 10 a.m. / LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	 
	WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH
	 
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	 
	 
	Prayer 4.30 p.m.
	 
	 

	 
	 Ch club 5-6 pm / UH, LH
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
BMVC, 7.20-9.30 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
Church Members’ Mtg 7.30 p.m. / LH
	 Things happening
Black = at the church.  S = Sanctuary / LH = Lower Hall / UH = Upper Hall / V = Vestry  Mauve = not at the church  BMVC = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir
RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers.
           = Simon Sunday off              = Simon on holiday


	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 31 Mar
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sewing 2 p.m. / LH
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	


‘The Blue Sheets’
March 2025

